List of Holidays 2024 - 2025

Weekday Date Holiday Name
Wednesday April 10, 2024 Hari Raya Puasa
Wednesday May 1, 2024 Labour Day
Wednesday May 22, 2024 Vesak Day
Monday June 17, 2024 Hari Raya Haji
Friday August 9, 2024 National Day
Thursday August 15, 2024 Indian Independence Day
Thursday October 31, 2024 Deepavali
Friday November 1, 2024 Deepavali
Wednesday December 25, 2024 Christmas Day
Wednesday January 1, 2025 New Year's Day
Wednesday & Thursday January 28 & 30, 2025 Chinese New Year
Monday March 31, 2025 Hari Raya Puasa
Vacations and Breaks (2024-2025)
Academic Session 2024-25 Starts on April 1, 2024
From To No. of Days Remarks
June Saturday, June 8, 2024 Sunday, July 7, 2024 30 jgggg;“ffg%“;g;‘
Sem1Break Septesr?'ntk:j(-:(rjg?: 2024 Septefnuge(:?é, 2024 ° Mo n;):;:%(;lpﬁgﬂﬁ)k?:f 30,2024
Decomber December 7 2024 saniary 5 3025 30 Monday, Jamuary 6, 2025
Sem 2 Break Masrgaulrﬁd,az"é% Maré?wn;f]gbza 17 ﬁ‘é’éﬂﬂfi‘;ﬁﬁ?ﬁé’%
Total No. of Holidays 86

Total No. of Working Days: 196

*IB Diplorna Programme Starts in July 2024
Semester I April 1, 2024 - September 20, 2024
Semester 2 September 30, 2024 - March 14, 2025




